
 

Selected students for Dissertation Nov-March 2024 

      

SI 
No 

Name Mail id 
Dissertation 
/ Internship 

Masters College / University 

  Main List         

1 
Neiweteu Lasushe neiwetelasushe123@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. 
Geochemistry 

Central University Of 
Tamil Nadu 

2 Anjaly S 
Narayanan 

anjalysn001@gmail.com Dissertation 
M.Sc. 
Chemistry 

Mahatma Gandhi 
College Tvpm 

3 
Noufia. N. S noufians27@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. 
Chemistry 

Mahatma Gandhi 
College, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

4 
Diya R diyarajan421@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Marine 
Chemistry 

Kerala University Of 
Fisheries And Ocean 
Studies,Kochi 

5 Ashwathi 
Gangadharan 

ashwathigangadharan8@gmail.com Dissertation 
M.Sc. Applied 
Geology 

Central University Of 
Karnataka 

6 
Alen D Sunil alen2018geogeo@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Applied 
Geology 

Central University Of 
Karnataka 

7 
Meenal Saini meenal.saini@terisas.ac.in Internship 

M. Sc. Climate 
Science 

TERI School Of 
Advanced Studies 

8 
Devi Vrinda A devivrinda316@gmail.com Dissertation M.Sc. Physics 

Catholicate College 
Pathanamthitta 

9 
Devika S Nair snairdevika02@gmail.com Internship M.Sc.P hysics 

Catholicate College 
Pathanamthitta 

10 
Neethu 
Lakshmanan 

neethulakshmanan498@gmail.com Dissertation 
M.Sc. 
Environmental 
Science 

Kannur University 

11 
Reshma Pawar reshmapawar1496@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. 
Analytical 
Chemistry 

H.V.Desai College 

12 
Anandu Suresh anandumsdian07@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. 
Environmental 
Science 

Department Of 
Environmental Studies, 
Kannur University 

13 
Sonaprasad Sonaprasadsalini143@gmail.com Dissertation M.Sc. Geology 

Sreenarayana 
College,Varkala 

14 
Rahna Ramesh. T rahnachathannur2002@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc 
Environmental 
Science 

Kannur University, 
Mangattuparamba 
Campus 

15 
Ganga V M gangavm20@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. 
ANALYTICAL 
CHEMISTRY 

Msm College 
Kayamkulam 



16 

Sudhanyasree P R sudhisudhanya@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Tech in 
Water 
Resources and 
Hydro 
informatics 

Government 
Engineering College, 
Thrissur 

17 
Indra Sasikumar indrasasikumar888@gmail.com Internship 

M.Sc 
Environmental 
Science 

Christ College 
(Autonomous) 
Irrinjalakuda 

18 
Arshimol James arshimoljames@gmail.com Dissertation M.Sc. Geology 

Government College 
Kottayam 

19 
Mansi Chundawat chundawatmansi234@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc 
Environmental 
Science 

Central University Of 
Gujarat 

20 

Daya S S dayass28@gmail.com Internship 

ENVIRONMEN
T STUDIES 
AND NATURAL 
RESOURCE 
MANAGEMEN
T 

TERI School Of 
Advanced Studies 

21 
Marimuthu S sm435430@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Applied 
geophysics 

Manonmaniam 
Sundaranar University 

22 
Karthikeyan P pkkeyan2001@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Applied 
Geophysics 

Manonmaniam 
Sundaranar University 

23 
Jaick Sojan jaicksojan@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Marine 
Geophysics 

Cochin University Of 
Science And Technology 

24 
Anandhu Anil anandhuanil150@gmail.com Dissertation M.Sc. Geology 

Government College 
Kottayam 

25 
Savitha P S savithasathyanath@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. 
Environmental 
Sciences 

All Saints College 
Trivandrum 

26 
Anaswara. A anilanaswara547@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. 
Environmental 
science 

All Saint's College, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

27 

Sandra 
Sanjaykumar 

sandrasanjaykumar18@gmail.com Dissertation 

M. tech in 
Water 
Resources & 
Hydroinformat
ics (ongoing) 

Government of 
Engineering College, 
Thrissur 

28 
Brighty Baiju brighty.b@somaiya.edu Dissertation M.Sc. Geology 

Kj.Somaiya College Of 
Science And Commerce, 
Mumbai 

29 
Riya Mathew riyamathew286@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Applied 
Geology 

Central University Of 
Karnataka 

30 
Ruhan Borah ruhanborah29@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Applied 
Geophysics 

Dibrugarh University 

31 
Md Sohail Khan sohailred36@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Applied 
Geophysics 

Dibrugarh University 



32 

Sneha R snehaarchana2000@gmail.com Internship 
M. Tech 
Geoinformatic
s 

Bharathidasan 
University , 
Tiruchirappalli , Tamil 
Nadu - 620024 

33 

Preethy Ps minnushar@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Tech in 
Water 
Resources & 
Hydroinformat
ics 

Government 
Engineering College , 
Thrissur 

34 
Anand S Prathap anandsprathap799@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc Applied 
Geology 

Kerala University Of 
Fisheries And Ocean 
Studies (KUFOS) 

35 

Nandhu Mohan nandhumohan509@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Applied 
Geography 
and 
Geoinformatic
s 

Central University Of 
Karnataka 

36 

Aswathy Sathyan aswathysathyan2000@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Water 
Resources and 
Hydroinformat
ics 

Government 
Engineering College 
Thrissur 

37 

Vani S vanisajeev00555@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Water 
Resources and 
Hydroinformat
ics 

Government 
Engineering 
College,Thrissur. 

38 
Ardra Gopinath ardragopinath440@gmail.com Dissertation M.Sc. Geology 

Central University Of 
Tamil Nadu 

39 
Swaroopa K.M swaroopaofficial23jan@gmail.com Dissertation M.Sc. Geology 

Central Univesity Of 
Tamil Nadu 

40 

Abina Antony talltoabu@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Physics 
with 
specialisation 
in space 
physics 

All Saints' College, Tvpm 

41 Beji Terense bejiterense3@gmail.com Dissertation M.Sc Physis All Saints College 

42 
Saroj Salil sarojsalil12@gmail.com Internship 

M.Sc. 
Geography  

University Of Mumbai 

43 
Pramit Majumder 423AS2038@nitrkl.ac.in Internship 

M.Sc. 
Atmospheric 
Sciences 

National Institute Of 
Technology, Rourkela 

  Waiting List         

44 

Meenakshi meenakshimkr62690@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Applied 
Geography 
and 
Geoinformatic
s 

Central University Of 
Karanataka 



45 

Anaswara.B.S anaswarabs1964@gmail.com Internship M.Sc. Geology 

Malankara Catholic 
College, Mariagiri, 
Kaliyakkavilai, 
Kanyakumari District. 

46 
Anjana EA anjanaea123456@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. Marine 
chemistry 

Kerala University Of 
Fisheries And Ocean 
Studies 

47 
Athira A M amathira06@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. 
Chemistry 

S N College , 
Chathannoor 

48 
Sakshi Sakshicharak3917@gmail.com Dissertation 

M.Sc. 
Environmental 
Sciences 

Central University Of 
Gujarat 

 


